

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE: W.P.No.13893 of 2025**

**PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
8.	09.12.2025	<p><b><u>CMR, J &amp; GTK, J</u></b></p> <p>Counter-affidavit is not filed.</p> <p>List the matter finally, for filing counter-affidavit, on 23.12.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>CMR, J</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>GTK, J</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">IBL</p>	

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>